THE DATASHEET OF
QSB30024S24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This specification describes the features and functions of QSB300 series of isolated
DC-DC Converters. These are highly efficient, reliable and compact, high power
density, single output DC/DC converters. The modules can be used in a wide range
of applications from telecommunications, data communications, wireless
communications to servers.

• Baseplate-cooled
• -40 °C to +100 °C Operating Temperature
• Remote On/Off & Remote Sense
• 3 Year Warranty
300 Watts
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Output Current Input Current
Efficiency(3)
Max. Capacitive
Load
Model Number(1)
Nom. Peak(4) No Load Full Load
24V
(9-36V)
5.0 V 60.0A 70.00 A 200mA 14.21A 88.0% 10000 μF QSB30024S05(6)
12.0V 25.0A 29.16A 200mA 13.89A 90.0% 10000 μF QSB30024S12(6)
24.0V 12.5A 14.58A 100mA 14.21A 88.0% 4700 μF QSB30024S24(5)
28.0V 10.7A 12.50A 100mA 14.11A 88.0% 4700 μF QSB30024S28(5)
48.0V 6.25A 7.29A 100mA 14.37A 87.0% 2200 μF QSB30024S48(5)
48V
(18-75 V)
5.0V 60.0A 70.00 A 100mA 6.94A 90.0% 10000 μF QSB30048S05
12.0V 25.0A 29.16A 100mA 6.94A 90.0% 10000 μF QSB30048S12
24.0V 12.5A 14.58A 80mA 6.98A 89.0% 4700 μF QSB30048S24
28.0V 10.7A 12.50A 80mA 6.94A 90.0% 4700 μF QSB30048S28
48.0V 6.25A 7.29A 80mA 7.02A 89.0% 2200 μF QSB30048S48(5)
Mechanical Details
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm)
2. Weight: 0.25 lbs (114 g)approx
3. Tolerances: X.XX   = ±0.02 (X.X = ±0.5)